Eaton 9155 UPS
20 - 30 kVA
Advanced power protection for:
•  Financial services
•  Medium size servers and computer
•  ICT
•  Critical building infrastructure
•  Industrial applications

Isolation transformer, long-life batteries, external
battery cabinets, X-Slot connectivity (Web/SNMP,
ModBus/Jbus, Relay, Hot Sync, ViewUPS-X remote
display), Hot Sync parallel tie cabinet, integrated
manual bypass, external maintenance bypass switch
Communications
X-Slot 2 communication bays
Serial ports 1 available
Relay inputs/outputs 2/1 programmable
Compliance with standards
Safety (CB certified) IEC 62040-1, IEC 60950-1
EMC IEC 62040-2
Performance IEC 62040-3
Stand-alone UPS with 3-phase input
Part number Description Rating Back-up (pf. 0.7) Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
1026598 9155-20-N-5-1x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 5 min 1684x494x762 mm 300 kg
1026599 9155-20-N-13-2x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 13 min 1684x494x762 mm 400 kg
1026600 9155-20-N-22-3x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 22 min 1684x494x762 mm 500 kg
1026601 9155-20-N-31-4x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 31 min 1684x494x762 mm 600 kg
1026602 9155-30-N-7-2x9Ah-MBS 30 kVA / 27 kW 7 min 1684x494x762 mm 400 kg
1026603 9155-30-N-13-3x9Ah-MBS 30 kVA / 27 kW 12 min 1684x494x762 mm 500 kg
1026604 9155-30-N-20-4x9Ah-MBS 30 kVA / 27 kW 20 min 1684x494x762 mm 600 kg
Runtimes for UPS with internal batteries ...p.f. 0.7 (typical IT server/computer load)
Battery Qty 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 kVA
7 Ah 12 V 1 x 36 24 8 5 - - - - - min
9 Ah 12 V 1 x 36 30 12 7 5 - - - - min